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Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARIV1 1:44.03   40

1) Jordan, Alex 2) Koch, Brody

3) Olson, Porter 4) Hovander, Teter

25.71 28.20 27.06 23.06

AGRV2 1:49.51   34

1) Dockter, Sam 2) Crowell, Murdoch

3) Neher, Aiden 4) Lee, Colin 14

26.35 32.83 25.60 24.73

AKWH-WY3 1:51.63   32

1) Cypher, Alex 2) Quinn, Bear

3) Goodrich, Colter 4) Yoder, Benjamin

31.19 30.66 25.28 24.50

AEAS4 1:54.23   30

1) Newman, Gryphin 2) Krueger, Lander

3) Razo, Sebastian 4) Peterson, Kale

31.29 32.11 26.56 24.27

ANCH-WY5 2:03.76   28

1) Marchioretto, Otavio Becker 2) Danford, Noah

3) Burger, Austin 4) Anderson, Brynner

33.50 33.22 30.20 26.84

ASHE-WY6 2:05.76   26

1) Moore, Maclane 14 2) Mayo, Logan

3) Anderson, Eli 4) Milne, Tyler

36.47 32.46 27.54 29.29

BKWH-WY7 2:09.19   24

1) Rust, Boston 2) Wulf, Porter

3) Bartlett, Peyton 4) Gibson, Brady

31.44 38.30 37.75 21.70

CRIV8 2:12.96   22

1) Kaplon, Kyler 2) Smith, Daxton

3) Howell, Landyn 4) Kessler, Kenneth

35.06 39.63 31.15 27.12

CKWH-WY9 2:28.39   18

1) Greene, Gabe 2) Murray, Kelson

3) Schultz, Owen 4) Garris, Samuel

38.03 41.99 37.78 30.59

BEAS10 2:28.93   14

1) Kuchanur, Surya 2) Cotton, Griffin

3) Zwonitzer, Eli 4) St Clair, Bowdy

43.81 37.43 34.26 33.43

CGRV11 2:36.07   12

1) Carson, John 2) Arellano, Phillip

3) Thomas, Isaac 14 4) Ballard, Tieler

38.69 49.99 38.62 28.77

BGRV--- DQ

1) Lamb, Arden 2) Straw, Nick 13

3) Britton, Jacob 14 4) Draper, Kyan

31.06 35.30 29.12 27.43

BRIV--- DQ

1) Mills, Jordan 2) Beutler, Jasper

3) Buskohl, Caleb 4) Tate, Calum

29.82 31.39 30.12 26.64

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

4A2:06.89

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

GRVLauriski-Adams, Vance1 1:58.47 4A

25.38 29.65 32.07 31.37

SHE-WY 15Sorenson, Walker2 2:02.10 4A

28.44 30.35 31.15 32.16

RIVTate, Eliot3 2:03.11 4A

27.01 31.25 33.00 31.85

SHE-WY 16Moore, Grayson4 2:05.88 4A

29.19 32.48 32.61 31.60

RIVBuskohl, Caleb5 2:08.82   14

29.44 32.62 33.98 32.78

GRVDodson, Kaiden6 2:09.23   13

28.45 32.49 34.04 34.25

GRVMeese, Landon7 2:09.41   12

29.80 33.57 34.14 31.90

RIVTate, Calum8 2:10.33   11

30.29 33.17 35.05 31.82

GRVBrueckner, Kayden9 2:12.99   9

30.21 34.18 36.26 32.34

SHE-WYGillis, Mickey10 2:13.51   7

30.76 34.42 35.74 32.59

KWH-WYBrinkerhoff, Max11 2:14.14   6

29.73 33.59 35.63 35.19

KWH-WYLoranc, Max12 2:15.86   5

31.35 34.75 35.34 34.42

NCH-WYMyers, Emmett13 2:16.31   4

29.04 33.56 37.15 36.56

RIVHowell, Landyn14 2:17.09   3

31.63 35.91 35.58 33.97

KWH-WYTomashkov, Vladislav15 2:21.93   2

27.12 33.24 39.45 42.12

RIVSmith, Daxton16 2:22.54   1

30.66 37.06 37.90 36.92

KWH-WYBartlett, Peyton17 2:22.83

31.46 35.93 38.50 36.94

RIVMcFarland, Knox18 2:29.42

34.16 38.45 40.22 36.59

SHE-WYFeck, Tyler19 2:36.74

34.46 39.27 41.89 41.12

RIVKaplon, Kyler20 2:40.90

37.14 42.13 43.52 38.11

KWH-WYSteinhaus, Garrett21 2:42.96

33.52 39.43 41.10 48.91

EASKuchanur, Surya22 2:51.57

37.43 43.83 46.13 44.18

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

4A2:25.06

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RIVKoch, Brody1 2:12.09 4A

26.52 35.43 36.92 33.22

GRVDockter, Sam2 2:20.39 4A

27.57 33.98 44.27 34.57

KWH-WYRust, Boston3 2:21.07 4A

30.13 34.91 43.45 32.58
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(Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SHE-WYBujans, Ben4 2:23.40 4A

27.40 36.56 45.41 34.03

NCH-WYMontgomery, Tripp5 2:23.98 4A

29.82 35.58 44.76 33.82

KWH-WYCypher, Alex6 2:25.15   13

30.61 36.09 44.37 34.08

GRVCrowell, Murdoch7 2:25.16   12

30.95 36.48 43.52 34.21

RIVDeClercq, Jared8 2:25.26   11

31.72 38.55 43.13 31.86

GRVLamb, Arden9 2:29.68   9

31.30 35.06 47.68 35.64

RIVHall, Nicholas10 2:33.66   7

33.98 41.33 44.28 34.07

KWH-WYWold, Scott11 2:44.64   6

39.16 40.14 46.14 39.20

KWH-WYBryant, Brennen12 2:45.31   5

36.60 43.97 44.41 40.33

GRV 14Thomas, Isaac13 3:05.24   4

40.31 48.25 58.94 37.74

KWH-WYSchultz, Owen14 3:21.73   3

41.73 50.77 1:01.25 47.98

RIVBatesel, Teagn--- DQ

36.02 43.27 50.34 39.12

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

4A25.06

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SHE-WY 17Forsythe, Ben1 21.51 4A

NCH-WYYoung, Raidyn2 22.61 4A

GRVHorn, Mitchell3 23.39 4A

RIVTate, Eliot4 24.37 4A

KWH-WYFarrer, Wyatt5 24.45 4A

EASKincheloe, Max6 24.71 4A

KWH-WYQuinn, Bear7 25.02 4A

KWH-WYYoder, Benjamin8 25.13   11

RIVMills, Jordan9 25.18   9

GRV 13Straw, Nick10 25.36   7

GRV 14Lee, Colin11 25.56   6

EASMiller, Tagg12 25.70   5

KWH-WYGoodrich, Colter13 25.80   4

EASNewman, Gryphin14 26.12   3

EASWalton, Josh15 26.62   2

EASMorris, Reilly16 26.87   1

KWH-WYWulf, Porter17 27.35

NCH-WYDanford, Noah18 27.57

NCH-WYBurger, Austin19 27.73

GRVDraper, Kyan20 27.86

NCH-WYDanford, Nathan21 28.30

GRVBallard, Tieler22 28.75

EASZwonitzer, Eli23 29.12

RIVJaite, Jacen24 29.35

RIVWodrich, Micah25 29.65

KWH-WYGarris, Samuel26 29.78

EASCotton, Griffin27 29.79

SHE-WY 14Moore, Maclane28 30.05

SHE-WYMilne, Tyler29 30.16

EASSt Clair, Bowdy30 33.35

EASVarland, MJ31 34.16

GRVWadsworth, Lucas32 38.18

 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

4A280.00

Age   SchoolName Finals Score

KWH-WYGibson, Brady1 408.10 4A

GRVBallard, Tieler2 369.80 4A

EASLinn, Brody3 330.95 4A

RIVWodrich, Micah4 320.40 4A

EASDobler, Willem5 316.85 4A

GRV 14Britton, Jacob6 299.60 4A

NCH-WYDanford, Nathan7 269.25   12

GRVCarson, John8 269.05   11

KWH-WYGreene, Gabe9 242.65   9

GRVEgeland, Justin10 214.50   7

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

4A1:03.92

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

GRVNeher, Aiden1 57.11 4A

26.33 30.78

RIVJordan, Alex2 58.44 4A

27.26 31.18

EASRazo, Sebastian3 58.89 4A

27.19 31.70

SHE-WYBujans, Ben4 1:00.26 4A

27.67 32.59

RIVHovander, Teter5 1:00.53 4A

27.27 33.26

NCH-WYYoung, Raidyn6 1:00.54 4A

27.93 32.61

SHE-WYAnderson, Eli7 1:00.72 4A

28.31 32.41

NCH-WYMyers, Emmett8 1:03.04 4A

29.21 33.83

GRVDodson, Kaiden9 1:04.18   9

29.37 34.81

GRV 14Britton, Jacob10 1:04.27   7

30.37 33.90

GRV 13Straw, Nick11 1:06.45   6

31.29 35.16

RIVTate, Calum12 1:11.37   5

32.54 38.83

RIVDeClercq, Jared13 1:12.65   4

33.34 39.31

RIVBeutler, Jasper14 1:17.83   3

32.93 44.90

RIVKessler, Kenneth15 1:20.89   2

35.06 45.83

RIVSmith, Daxton16 1:21.61   1

36.54 45.07
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Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

4A55.43

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

GRVLauriski-Adams, Vance1 53.76 4A

25.52 28.24

KWH-WYFarrer, Wyatt2 54.85 4A

26.94 27.91

KWH-WYQuinn, Bear3 54.90 4A

26.52 28.38

NCH-WYMontgomery, Tripp4 54.98 4A

25.97 29.01

EASPeterson, Kale5 55.17 4A

25.82 29.35

GRV 14Lee, Colin6 56.56   13

26.92 29.64

SHE-WY 15Sorenson, Walker7 57.58   12

28.12 29.46

RIVOlson, Porter8 57.84   11

27.25 30.59

SHE-WYMayo, Logan9 57.93   9

27.75 30.18

RIVBuskohl, Caleb10 58.14   7

27.81 30.33

KWH-WYTomashkov, Vladislav11 59.04   6

27.73 31.31

NCH-WYAnderson, Brynner12 59.98   5

28.14 31.84

GRVBrueckner, Kayden13 1:00.30   4

28.76 31.54

NCH-WYMarchioretto, Otavio Becker14 1:00.77   3

29.16 31.61

GRVDraper, Kyan15 1:01.72   2

29.31 32.41

KWH-WYLoranc, Max16 1:03.24   1

29.34 33.90

SHE-WYFeck, Tyler17 1:09.20

32.01 37.19

GRVCarson, John18 1:10.48

34.16 36.32

EASSt Clair, Bowdy19 1:12.55

34.47 38.08

GRVArellano, Phillip20 1:12.61

34.48 38.13

SHE-WYVeal, Easton21 1:12.84

35.01 37.83

KWH-WYSchultz, Owen22 1:12.95

33.81 39.14

EASDreifus, AJ23 1:13.24

34.48 38.76

EASVarland, MJ24 1:16.39

36.79 39.60

EASKuchanur, Surya25 1:17.66

35.86 41.80

GRVWadsworth, Lucas26 1:24.60

39.03 45.57

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

4A5:49.62

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

GRVNeher, Aiden1 5:32.08 4A

28.64 32.06 33.55 34.68

34.45 34.19 34.59 34.15

33.83 31.94

EASRazo, Sebastian2 5:34.09 4A

28.24 32.86 34.08 34.05

34.86 34.18 35.00 34.48

34.51 31.83

SHE-WY 16Moore, Grayson3 5:46.06 4A

29.31 33.53 35.30 35.84

36.15 36.31 36.34 36.62

35.30 31.36

GRVMeese, Landon4 5:48.35 4A

30.93 35.03 35.31 35.30

36.72 36.13 35.95 35.42

35.23 32.33

EASKincheloe, Max5 5:50.98   14

29.21 32.53 34.57 35.68

36.05 37.28 37.55 37.21

36.78 34.12

SHE-WY 14Moore, Maclane6 5:58.66   13

31.32 35.38 35.99 37.21

36.93 37.05 36.71 36.90

36.62 34.55

RIVHowell, Landyn7 6:15.46   12

32.56 37.08 37.32 38.39

38.52 39.02

38.42 36.24

EASZwonitzer, Eli8 6:27.85   11

33.28 37.73

40.15 1:56.58

GRV 14Thomas, Isaac9 6:46.11   9

34.00 42.62 40.90 41.37

41.99 41.97 42.96 42.23

39.48 38.59

RIVMcFarland, Knox10 7:00.48   7

35.90 42.13 43.94 44.52

44.86 42.71 41.67 43.48

43.26 38.01

RIVBatesel, Teagn11 7:13.70   6

35.25 41.15 42.99 45.31

45.31 45.10 44.59 46.00

46.09 41.91

KWH-WYMurray, Kelson12 7:29.64   5

39.22 45.92

46.16 46.54 47.12 43.75

1:29.46

KWH-WYGarris, Samuel13 7:42.41   4

39.35 47.33 46.84 47.10

49.25 47.16 49.07 46.91

49.29 40.11

EASWalton, Josh--- DQ
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Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ARIV1 1:33.81   40

1) Jordan, Alex 2) Koch, Brody

3) Tate, Eliot 4) Hovander, Teter

23.61 23.00 23.99 23.21

ASHE-WY2 1:38.42   34

1) Bujans, Ben 2) Gillis, Mickey

3) Sorenson, Walker 15 4) Forsythe, Ben 17

25.04 26.09 25.66 21.63

ANCH-WY3 1:40.00   32

1) Young, Raidyn 2) Myers, Emmett

3) Burger, Austin 4) Montgomery, Tripp

23.02 25.31 26.99 24.68

AGRV4 1:40.54   30

1) Horn, Mitchell 2) Lauriski-Adams, Vance

3) Crowell, Murdoch 4) Lee, Colin 14

25.72 25.13 26.38 23.31

AEAS5 1:42.23   28

1) Krueger, Lander 2) Miller, Tagg

3) Peterson, Kale 4) Kincheloe, Max

25.44 26.23 24.98 25.58

BRIV6 1:44.41   26

1) DeClercq, Jared 2) Hall, Nicholas

3) Buskohl, Caleb 4) Mills, Jordan

25.20 27.57 25.25 26.39

AKWH-WY7 1:46.19   24

1) Yoder, Benjamin 2) Loranc, Max

3) Brinkerhoff, Max 4) Quinn, Bear

25.36 29.95 26.58 24.30

BGRV8 1:51.02   22

1) Dodson, Kaiden 2) Meese, Landon

3) Britton, Jacob 14 4) Brueckner, Kayden

26.23 31.21 26.37 27.21

BSHE-WY9 1:51.04   18

1) Anderson, Eli 2) Mayo, Logan

3) Moore, Maclane 14 4) Moore, Grayson 16

27.32 26.87 29.08 27.77

CRIV10 1:57.25   14

1) Beutler, Jasper 2) Jaite, Jacen

3) McFarland, Knox 4) Smith, Daxton

29.43 16.29 17.64 53.89

BNCH-WY11 1:58.15   12

1) Anderson, Brynner

3) Danford, Noah 4) Danford, Nathan

27.51 34.09 27.17 29.38

BKWH-WY12 1:59.15   10

1) Bartlett, Peyton 2) Gibson, Brady

3) Bryant, Brennen 4) Wold, Scott

28.71 29.16 29.91 31.37

CKWH-WY13 2:01.12   8

1) Greene, Gabe 2) Steinhaus, Garrett

3) Schultz, Owen 4) Tomashkov, Vladislav

29.44 31.07 34.00 26.61

BEAS14 2:12.20   6

1) Dreifus, AJ 2) Kuchanur, Surya

3) St Clair, Bowdy 4) Varland, MJ

33.55 32.42 33.10 33.13

CGRV15 2:15.73   4

1) Arellano, Phillip 2) Wadsworth, Lucas

3) Thomas, Isaac 14 4) Ballard, Tieler

31.89 42.31 32.54 28.99

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

4A1:06.81

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

GRVDockter, Sam1 58.32 4A

27.41 30.91

KWH-WYGoodrich, Colter2 1:01.92 4A

29.55 32.37

RIVKoch, Brody3 1:03.68 4A

30.89 32.79

RIVHovander, Teter4 1:04.77 4A

31.82 32.95

RIVMills, Jordan5 1:05.47 4A

31.23 34.24

KWH-WYCypher, Alex6 1:06.58 4A

32.29 34.29

EASNewman, Gryphin7 1:06.73 4A

31.91 34.82

KWH-WYRust, Boston8 1:06.85   11

33.40 33.45

KWH-WYWulf, Porter9 1:06.86   9

32.11 34.75

GRVLamb, Arden10 1:07.37   7

32.50 34.87

NCH-WYMarchioretto, Otavio Becker11 1:15.23   6

37.15 38.08

SHE-WYGillis, Mickey12 1:15.50   5

36.32 39.18

RIVKaplon, Kyler13 1:16.31   4

1:16.73

NCH-WYAnderson, Brynner14 1:17.73   3

37.47 40.26

SHE-WYMilne, Tyler15 1:20.55   2

40.51 40.04

RIVJaite, Jacen16 1:21.91   1

39.69 42.22

EASMorris, Reilly17 1:26.14

1:10.70 15.44

EASSt Clair, Bowdy18 1:28.53

1:28.62

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

4A1:13.58

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SHE-WY 17Forsythe, Ben1 59.36 4A

27.72 31.64

RIVJordan, Alex2 1:07.21 4A

30.74 36.47

GRVHorn, Mitchell3 1:08.18 4A

31.05 37.13

EASKrueger, Lander4 1:12.17 4A

34.11 38.06

NCH-WYDanford, Noah5 1:13.39 4A

33.66 39.73
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(Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RIVBeutler, Jasper6 1:13.63   13

33.26 40.37

SHE-WYMayo, Logan7 1:14.09   12

35.19 38.90

KWH-WYYoder, Benjamin8 1:14.18   11

35.16 39.02

EASMiller, Tagg9 1:15.00   9

35.15 39.85

GRVCrowell, Murdoch10 1:15.21   7

34.20 41.01

RIVKessler, Kenneth11 1:15.47   6

35.00 40.47

SHE-WYAnderson, Eli12 1:15.61   5

35.30 40.31

KWH-WYBryant, Brennen13 1:17.14   4

35.90 41.24

RIVOlson, Porter14 1:17.64   3

36.27 41.37

RIVHall, Nicholas15 1:18.78   2

37.20 41.58

KWH-WYWold, Scott16 1:18.80   1

37.82 40.98

KWH-WYBrinkerhoff, Max17 1:19.60

37.40 42.20

EASCotton, Griffin18 1:23.17

39.21 43.96

KWH-WYMurray, Kelson19 1:30.18

42.27 47.91

EASDreifus, AJ20 1:30.47

42.59 47.88

KWH-WYBartlett, Peyton21 1:30.76

42.92 47.84

KWH-WYSteinhaus, Garrett22 1:33.57

42.22 51.35

SHE-WYVeal, Easton23 1:34.82

44.03 50.79

GRVArellano, Phillip24 1:56.61

52.95 1:03.66

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AGRV1 3:34.18   40

1) Horn, Mitchell 2) Lauriski-Adams, Vance

3) Dockter, Sam 4) Neher, Aiden

25.78 54.31 24.99 52.99

24.75 53.00 25.29 53.88

ASHE-WY2 3:40.84   34

1) Bujans, Ben 2) Sorenson, Walker 15

3) Gillis, Mickey 4) Forsythe, Ben 17

26.61 55.81 26.72 56.46

27.89 57.95 23.84 50.62

ANCH-WY3 3:46.38   32

1) Montgomery, Tripp 2) Marchioretto, Otavio Becker

3) Myers, Emmett 4) Young, Raidyn

26.07 55.41 28.65 1:00.78

28.02 59.41 24.06 50.78

ARIV4 3:47.80   30

1) Tate, Eliot 2) DeClercq, Jared

3) Tate, Calum 4) Olson, Porter

26.54 54.53 27.49 57.74

27.99 57.74 26.88 57.79

AEAS5 3:51.88   28

1) Peterson, Kale 2) Newman, Gryphin

3) Kincheloe, Max 4) Razo, Sebastian

26.61 56.15 28.58 1:00.37

26.96 59.24 26.21 56.12

AKWH-WY6 3:54.99   26

1) Goodrich, Colter 2) Wulf, Porter

3) Brinkerhoff, Max 4) Cypher, Alex

26.70 56.86 28.32 1:00.09

28.53 1:00.48 26.18 57.56

BGRV7 4:08.71   24

1) Dodson, Kaiden 2) Meese, Landon

3) Brueckner, Kayden 4) Lamb, Arden

27.18 58.17 30.83 1:06.35

29.02 1:03.03 29.15 1:01.16

BEAS8 4:12.28   22

1) Morris, Reilly 2) Walton, Josh

3) Zwonitzer, Eli 4) Miller, Tagg

31.30 1:03.27 28.42 1:00.13

31.81 1:06.58 28.90 1:02.30

BKWH-WY9 4:23.31   18

1) Wold, Scott 2) Loranc, Max

3) Greene, Gabe 4) Rust, Boston

31.98 1:09.10 31.51 1:06.16

31.91 1:08.07 28.26 59.98

CRIV10 4:28.58   14

1) Kessler, Kenneth 2) Kaplon, Kyler

3) McFarland, Knox 4) Howell, Landyn

29.98 1:03.52 35.16 1:11.14

33.92 1:09.91 30.93 1:04.01

BSHE-WY11 4:31.71   12

1) Moore, Grayson 16 2) Milne, Tyler

3) Veal, Easton 4) Feck, Tyler

28.01 57.64 32.60 1:06.84

36.39 1:16.79 32.44 1:10.44

CGRV12 4:42.31   10

1) Straw, Nick 13 2) Draper, Kyan

3) Carson, John 4) Wadsworth, Lucas

28.38 59.75 29.84 1:02.64

33.59 1:09.82 42.38 1:30.10

CKWH-WY13 4:42.40   8

1) Garris, Samuel 2) Murray, Kelson

3) Tomashkov, Vladislav 4) Bryant, Brennen

32.99 1:14.15 1:14.52

27.96 1:04.66 1:09.07

BRIV--- DQ

1) Hall, Nicholas 2) Jaite, Jacen

3) Batesel, Teagn 4) Wodrich, Micah

29.96 1:02.43 31.12 1:06.89

30.55 1:06.02 31.60 1:06.99


